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NEXZTER BRIC SUPERBIKE 2025 ROUND 3
Super Bike 1000 cc. (SB1Pro,SB1,SB2)

Provisional Results Qualify
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9-27-2025
Chang International Circuit - 4.554 Km.

Pos Nbr Name
1 24 Apiwat Wongthananon (THA)
2 10 Anucha Nakcharoensri (THA)
3 91 Jakkrit Swangswat (THA)
4 31 Thanat Laoongpiew (THA)
65 OR Pitabutra (THA)
6 144 Panchapol Jarungkitkul (THA)
7 51 Arithat Worarojcharoendet (THA)
8 88 Pattrapong Watcharayoo (THA)
9 94 Jaturon Lertmuthakorn (THA)
10 45 Sinchai Kotabut (THA)
11 12 Poyu Chen (TPE)
12 16 Joey Teo (MAS)
13 19 Ronnakrit Thiwaphat (THA)
14 15 Chotiwat Sangsot (THA)
15 220 Declan Carberry (AUS)
16 47 Alexandr Klyuev (RUS)
17 77 Sorasit Lapanaphan (THA)
18 8 Watcharapong Chaysoem (THA)
19 499 Yodsatorn Sastri (THA)
20 659 SuradejCharoenrat (THA)
21 82 Lander Loos (BEL)
Announcements

Class

SB1 Pro
SB1 Pro

SB1 Pro

SB1 Pro
SB1

SB1
SB2
SB2
SB2
SB2
SB2
SB1
SB2
SB2

SB2
SB2
SB2
SB2
SB2
SB2
SB2

Bike#659 - Lap 2 - Time Cancelled - Exceed Track Limits
Bike#31 - Lap 4 - Time Cancelled - Exceed Track Limits

Team

EEST NJT Racing Team

ProHonda Bridgestone Andreani Bendix
An Racing Team

Bike's story ptt lubricant yamaha racing
team

Idemitsu Honda Team Christmas
CORE" Motorsport Thailand

EEST NJT PTT Lubricants Racing Team
REPSOL R-SERIES TEAM

Idemitsu Honda Team Christmas

UpDej Racing Team

Ud express Bigwing Udon

SL LiquidMoly Racing Team

SAVITA ESG TEAM ASIA
YamahaBluCluRidersclubYamalubeTTSracing

SAVITA ESG TEAM ASIA

BRY BigBike Racing Team

Honda Bigwing Huahin
YYamahaBluCluRidersclubYamalubeTTSracing
TAAB X UPDEJ TECHTEAM

UPDEJ RACING TEAM

Model

Honda
CBR1000RR-R

Honda
CBR1000RR-R

Yamaha
R1M

Honda
CBR1000RRR

Honda
CBR 1000
RR-R SP

Honda
CBR1000RR-R

Yamaha
YZF-R1

Honda
CBR1000RR-R
Yamaha
YZF-R1
Honda
CBR1000RR-R
Yamaha
YZF-R1
BMW
M1000RR
Yamaha
YZF-R1
Ducati
Panigale
v4
BMW
M1000RR
Honda
CBR1000RR-R
Honda
CBR1000RR-R
Yamaha
YZF-R1
Yamaha
YZF-R1
Yamaha
YZF-R1

Honda
CBR1000SPN2T

Fastest

1:37.607
1:38.680

1:38.854

1:39.542
1:41.480

1:43.580
1:44.994
1:45.410
1:45.429
1:45.801
1:46.035
1:46.742
1:46.903
1:47.542

1:47.584
1:47.637
1:48.174
1:48.452
1:48.484
1:50.902

In
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Gap

1.073
0.174

0.688
1.938

2.100
1.414
0.416
0.019
0.372
0.234
0.707
0.161
0.639

0.042
0.053
0.537
0.278
0.032
2.418

Laps

5
4
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TOP
Speed

285.70
281.20

279.10

285.70
278.40

282.00
274.80
268.70
258.40
259.60
262.80
264.10
272.70
251.20

258.40
267.30
270.00
264.10
268.00
252.30
0.00

Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting

Fastest time : 1:37.607 by Nbr. 24 - Apiwat Wongthananon

Timekeeper by : Chang International Circuit

Clerk of the Course

Thanavit Thearakit

July Chairman

Timekeeper

Anawat Hongpong

Pongsakorn Harnwaree

15:17:57
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